
Direction: Ganpati Matha

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

276 bus Time Schedule
Ganpati Matha Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:55

Monday 07:55

Tuesday 07:55

Wednesday 07:55

Thursday 07:55

Friday 07:55

Saturday 07:55

276 bus Info
Direction: Ganpati Matha
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

276 bus Line Map

The 276 bus line (Ganpati Matha) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Ganpati Matha: 07:55(2) Masulkar Colony: 06:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 276 bus station near you and find out when is the next 276 bus arriving.

276 bus time schedule & line map

Ganpati Matha Get The App276

Masulkar Colony

O Sector Masulkar Colony

Vitthal Mandir Masulkar Colony

Vastu Udyog

Master Bakery

Zero Boys Chowk

Nehrunagar Corner

Maheshnagar

YCM Hospital (Sant Tukaram Nagar)

Sant Tukaram Nagar

Vallabhnagar

Vallabhnagar ST Stand

Nashik Phata BRTS

Kasarwadi BRTS

Atlas COPCO BRTS

Phugewadi Jakat Naka BRTS

Phugewadi BRTS

Dapodi BRTS

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Gopi Chal

Khadki Station
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Direction: Masulkar Colony

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

276 bus Time Schedule
Masulkar Colony Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:35

Factory Hospital

Khadki Post Office

Raja Bungalow

Poultry Farm Mumbai Road

Mari Aai Gate Wakdewadi ST Stand

Wakdewadi

Labour Office

COEP Hostel (To Manapa)

Modern High School

Balagandharva Rang Mandir

Deccan Gymkhana

Deccan Corner (To Karve Road)

Garware College

Sonal Hall

SNDT College

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Karve Putala

Kothrud Stand

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Vandevi Mandir Karve Road

Vadacha Stop

Karve Nagar

Galinde Path

Tapodham Society

Warje Gaon

Malwadi

Dnyanesh Society

Ganpati Matha
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Monday 06:35

Tuesday 06:35

Wednesday 06:35

Thursday 06:35

Friday 06:35

Saturday 06:35

276 bus Info
Direction: Masulkar Colony
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 83 min
Line Summary:

276 bus Line Map

Ganpati Matha

Dnyanesh Society

Malwadi

Warje Gaon

Tapodham Society

Galinde Path

Karve Nagar

Vadacha Stop

Vandevi Mandir Karve Road

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Kothrud Stand

Karve Putala

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

SNDT College

Sonal Hall

Garware College

Deccan Corner

Goodluck Chowk Deccan Gymkhana

Fergusson College

Dyaneshwar Paduka Chowk

Police Ground Shivajinagar

Na.Ta.Wadi

Shivaji Nagar

Lokmangal Office (Shivajinagar)

Patil Estate

Labour Office

Wakdewadi

Mari Aai Gate Wakdewadi ST Stand

Poultry Farm Mumbai Road

Raja Bungalow

Khadki Post Office
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276 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Factory Hospital

Khadki Station

Gopi Chal

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Dapodi BRTS

Phugewadi BRTS

Phugewadi Jakat Naka BRTS

Atlas COPCO BRTS

Kasarwadi BRTS

Nashik Phata BRTS

Vallabhnagar ST Stand

Vallabhnagar

Sant Tukaram Nagar

YCM Hospital (Sant Tukaram Nagar)

Maheshnagar

Nehrunagar Corner

Zero Boys Chowk

Master Bakery

Vastu Udyog

Vitthal Mandir Masulkar Colony

O Sector Masulkar Colony

Masulkar Colony


